I S O  9 0 0 1 : 2 0 0 0   R E G I S T E R E D
1
http:www.niccomp.com
Technical Inquiries: tpmg@niccomp.com
SMT COMPONENT WEIGHT
[ INCLUDING T/R PACKAGING ]
PRODUCT TYPE SIZE PRODUCT
SERIES
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(GRAM)
INCLUDING
PACKAGING
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(OUNCE)
INCLUDING
PACKAGING
QTY PER
REEL
QTY
PER
CASE
TOTAL WEIGHT
PER CASE
0402 NMC0402  142  5 10,000 600K 24lbs / 10.89kg
0603 NMC0603 163 5.8 4,000 200K 20lbs / 9.07kg
0805 NMC0805 165 5.8 4,000 200K 20lbs / 9.07kg
1206 NMC1206 201 7.1 4,000 200K 23lbs / 10.43kg
1210 NMC1210 186 6.6 2,000
1812 NMC1812 225 7.9 1,000
CERAMIC CHIP
CAPACITOR
2225 NMC2225 319 11.3 1,000
0402 NRC04 113 4 10,000 600K 17lbs / 7.71kg
0603 NRC06 142 5 5,000 200K 14lbs / 6.35kg
0805 NRC10 170 6 5,000 200K 15lbs / 6.80kg
1206 NRC12 170 6 5,000 200K 19lbs / 8.62kg

1206 NSPC  &
NSFC  “B” 107 3.8 3,000
1210 NSPC  &
NSFC  “C”
395 13.9 4,000
FILM CHIP
CAPACITOR
1913 NSPC  &
NSFC  “D”
711 25.1 4,000
0603 NIS06 78 2.8 4,000
1008 NIN  “C” 105 3.7 2,000
1210 NIN  “A” 155 5.5 2,000
CHIP INDUCTORS
1812 NIN  “B” 93 3.3 500
0603 NCB0603 113 4 4,000
0805 NCB0805 142 5 4,000
1206 NCB1206 160 5.6  3,000
1210 NCB1210 191 6.7 2,500
1806 NCB1806 183 6.5 2,000
1812 NCB1812 190 6.7 1,000
1612 NCB1612 131 4.6 500
FERRITE CHIP
BEADS
3312 NCB3312 238 8.4 500
0603 NTHC06 160 5.6 4,000   CHIP
THERMISTORS 0805 NTHC08 163 5.8 3,000
0603 NVS0603 88 3.1 1,000
0805 NVS0805 92 3.2 1,000
1206 NVS1206 93 3.3 1,000
CHIP VARISTORS
1210 NVS1210 122 4.3 1,000
4/4/03